6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

6:45 PM

7:15 PM

7:30 PM

National Aquaculture Association
Annual Membership Meeting

New Orleans Marriott
555 Canal Street
New Orleans, Louisiana, USA, 70130
Room: Riverview 1

March 6, 2025
6:00 pm to 7:30 pm Central

Agenda
Welcome and Introductions
Sebastian Belle, President

Financial Report
Amy Stone, Treasurer

Inspectors of Election Report
e Board of Directors: Individual Category

NAA Advocacy Activities
Paul Zajicek, Charlie Culpepper

National, Regional and State, Species Aquaculture Association Caucuses
Inspectors of Election Report
e National and Regional Aquaculture Associations

e State, Species Aquaculture Associations

Adjourn



