National Aquaculture Association Annual Membership Meeting

New Orleans Marriott 555 Canal Street New Orleans, Louisiana, USA, 70130

Room: Riverview 1 March 6, 2025 6:00 pm to 7:30 pm Central

Agenda

6:00 PM	Welcome and Introductions Sebastian Belle, President
6:15 PM	Financial Report Amy Stone, Treasurer
6:30 PM	Inspectors of Election Report • Board of Directors: Individual Category
6:45 PM	NAA Advocacy Activities Paul Zajicek, Charlie Culpepper
6:45 PM	National, Regional and State, Species Aquaculture Association Caucuses
7:15 PM	 Inspectors of Election Report National and Regional Aquaculture Associations State, Species Aquaculture Associations
7:30 PM	Adjourn